LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2016-17
077 - Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre - Nixon, Jason
For Expenses Processed Oct 1 - Dec 31, 2016

Used this Used
Budget Quarter To-Date
[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached) |
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $ $2,017.22 $4,084.14
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $47.62
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Mermber Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $1,627.34
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $5,790.00 $17,370.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance $536.64 $786.24
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 40 6.0
Other
Hosting - $ $692.96 $1,091.12
[Non-Financial Reporting |
Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel (Kilometres) - NF 80,000.0 9,857.0 20,475.0
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0 20 20
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 520 8.0 21.0
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximumn anywhere in Alberta) - NF 50

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt



. LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: 1ason Nixon

Expense Category: Fye! a_nd Minor Malnle’r)ance

For hosting, select one:
[ ] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Fas Gas

RIMBEY FAS GAS
SERVICE n10@255

4633 50 ST
RINBEY A
TecoJa

4u38439029
GE1: 828420505

DATE: 20160611 TIME: 13:06:13
SITE D! 50255

PURCHASE
el OUBNTTTY "™ - DRICE NI

REGULAR 59,5541 $1, 10944 bl SN

TOTAL $60.50

SO0 INCLUDED 7$.—' 3

IRXES INCLDLEL

ENTRY METHOU: C

1611

5P CODC: 81-027
“Ti. 90064659 BATCHIL: 120
{[STETERS 1Y B R

H71E8SBbLG

s ]

DAFCTEqE2

APPROVED - THANK YOU

POk TANT
RETAIN THIS COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

UsTin, o



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

Individual Canstituent(s)

rl

L]

Individua! Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

: S——

f‘.ar‘, Gse
105 Main fveny

10OM
25

LESE-SR 1T

Sundee

903 -

Fid

LST/ZHS1S Rio17

Slore acliz 4Ny

e dun=20116

Sundre

)=

REPRIN|
SRy e

1%41)

14555 1;.‘

53

94 1AM

Receipitt: 22720459

Sals

10 Fap

te late 1224
e b

182 L B

ity Ta

fotal

Chanaga

#i s [

Fiof
Author
LT 2006

UOTE790080

Retain This

1 aler

(=
"\'}’(':lt Mg lime 1
*ETHANDL B END
B 1.059 2 | 53 .48
tal 534
53. 4
53.4%
0_0c
lclus | ve 2 R/E
253, ¢
[ Puielyas

lzatiron W) mieg

00598 ¢ =
W0S3829 354007 45
16/06,22

IBL2E 19

IMPLRTANT

ory For Your Reco

fiM



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuzl and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

Individua! Constitueni(s

Individual Staksholdar(s)
) REPRINT

L Fas Gas Mounty '1ew Service

4902 - 54 Avenue
Ulds, AB T4y 1H5
403-556-8980p
GST/HSTH 910?745552
Store Code: 40011

Purpose:

8~Aug-2016 11.37 AaM

‘Celpth: 22227247

‘IESUIU ‘PAP Drayer REG2
g.Date :28-Auq fOlE; Ull‘-i ije 11:30 AM

23
'_8 *ETHANDL BLEND
r- €% 09499 /| 67.57
Sub Total 67.57
Total 61"[‘\"
57
‘ 67.57
Change 0 er
*GST Inclusye 322
i $67 57
ad
C Purchage
Authorization Number
A s IIIIIIIIIIII
0014770080 00893493 $H300130
16/08/28 3512
0014770080 ) e

== IMPORTANT
Retain This Coryu For Your Records



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jasor

Claimant Name: J2s50

Expense Category: Fuzl| 3

For hosting, select one

ndividual Cor

Purpose

n Nixor

Jull :‘:u‘l ol
ULIKY MIN HOUSE. AB
(4] 0B
T R114593645
g {LE
lani Price Otal
G AR N $ .939 bad .20
Lim3: 4]
Li Lo !
i | f $ 0.935
whiolal $ 64.2
i !l.'l Lifl) b 4.1
|
Jid | by 04,/
77
[ nase
3 b4, 20
1) (1M U/ 1372016 13:13:56
REFERENCE #: 0010013200 (
TERM bHh 209596
AUTHOR . #
ALD: AGOIOUOGITO10
[VE+ DOEI008OO
I rel )
[SA
[ UVEI ANK YOU 0Z
IMPORTANI
] ULy { udr recordas
CUSTURER COI
CREERE SN S F PP FEEFFR RS R R bk R 4 4
1/ | | b2 MY Keceipts 72577610
1541 Gashier:17 re: 221404
N 2014 1=MBER ARNED ¢ IKE UN



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nix
Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fus| and Minor M

fov

For hosting, select one

( Jual ( t
Individual St alder|
ull PEIROLEW
Sy 48TH §1
ECAVILLL, AE Tuf uxd

Purpose: GTT PETROLEUN
ERM 1D: J425749u BATCHI
SHIFT

Sale
INVH: vuuuvuvVLvsey
St [tk
SEOn: g/3uuloulilicy
Lion L Jl:c' '.':)'.'
SIS EIERS 175 L]
(0 89 06 80 9a
|

eIl
61.37
2. 686 LITRES OF FUEL
ST .00

' N-[AXABLE LTEM)
910 Poi: o
i) 1D 10 A TS

CUSTOMER COPY
[HANK YOU!

ACE| Y



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixor

on Nixon

Claimant Name: Jas

Expense Category: fFuel ar

WELCOME

For hosting, select one:
~

PURCHASE

Purpose:

S Copy for

ANT
Your records

IMPORT

retain thj

:48:16

—0
NI r—
DN

— <

NOu
N=ro
O~

=)

o=
STy
O
N

- S o
(e R an o (
=3 - oo
=Oo+CrCcwa
= N (O et rri c
bt Qx4



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

A -~
INIX

mber Name: Jason

a

M

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

or Maintenar

1 Min

Expense Category: Fuelanc

WELCOME

For hosting, select one:

AB

sl

o

vidual Stakeholder(s)

Individual Constituent|

2
LEDUC
PURCHASE

8
$49.83

71400

SALE

TOTAL

o

<

o ll¥e]
-
ocC |
>Oo—
-0

X O
=01
< DO
e s [c }
o0
|

—_—



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon
Claimant Name: Jzson Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one

[ ] Individual Constituent(s)
[ ] Individual Stakehaolder(s)

[ ] Group

Purpose:

PETRO-CANADA
1-226 GREGOIRE DR
FORT HMCHMURRRY
ALBERTA T9H 4Ké
{(780) 7976558

GST 1349812
PCO259828:7781481
TERMINAL: B277814%1
PAYPOINT: 827781401

2016-08-28 18:11

PUiIlP 81
REGULAR

LLITRES L 72.768
SRICE/L § 1.639

JEL SALES § 75.61=
TOTAL OWED § 75.61

TOTAL PAID
CREDIT CARD § 75.61

* GST INCL. § 3.680

I1SA

PURCHASE
C 6616619016 686 B627

UISA
ABOBBO0B00316186
HO800HBOGH
F888

INVOICE 833354

UERIFIED BY PIN

88 APPROVED
THANK YOU 827

-— IMPORTANT

RETAIN THIS COPY

FOR YOUR RECORDS
- CUSTOMER'S cOPY

SURVEYY ERRHN POINTS
& CHANCE TO WIN GAS
PETRO-CANADA .CA/HERD



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason i
Claimant Name: Jason Nixo

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Mainten:

For hosting, select one

Purpose

100G



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

n Nixor

Member Name: Jaso

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Viaintenance

Expense Category: Fueland Minor N

For hosting, select one:

WELCOME

(s)

vidual Constituent

Indiy

[go fom]
o=
oLd

= o
O =L ><

—_

AB

e

—— D

OF+—

aholder

vidual Stak

Ind

aroup

G
¢

638-1205

3

wo
Q=<

SUND

Purpose:

PURCHASE

~—ONCIL

ED BY PIN
IMPORTANT
gtain this copy for

0
L
F
R
21220
ERIFI

records

your

|

o=

$61.95

SALE

TOTAL

<

o=r
NN —
oo
—t—
oNOHo
N —
O™

(RN
[a <%0
Ot
—_—ao
NN

1-1600

You
ons?



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nix
Claimant Name: Jason P
Expense Category: f \Y 1Nt ]
Fas Gas Sundre sery
For hosting, select one: 105 Main A fiLg .45l
Sundre, ~iberta
ndividua! Canstituant(s) 103 -t 36-3671
u‘;lﬁ ot ! 1570 ¢
Ind als {

[ran# :0UbbBbY:

REGULAR ETHANOL $63.88
Pump: b i ,
e B0 6920 & $1.019/L

GSTI(H%) = $h.U4

PURCHASE

f \ I
VERTELIED 8Y PIN
01,027 LT,
APPROVED - THANK YOU



WELCOME

1an(

ainte

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jasan Nixar
Claimant Name: lason N
Expense Category: FL

For hosting, select one:

S N O = -
< Doz (Fp] wne Smwe
QG LN} . . —_— — lrofun |
- s ) i) =ZO0O+~C oD <
> O o oJ P B e R . o
QT L= > (A [ Q= v e llia]
—Oo = —_ O+ O 4 = 2 W0V—
Z0Oo o) ~ oNCocoy TANT T oc
-~ O L N = OO W O—S D >=Or—
—na QO aom ~—iwn SO~ [= = 0
Ot S = Tt Ll oNOYan O O D D
! ( o I —u ) NI —t = — O =W |
% Qo+ - << (S la g — D L <cwo
2 M]U = | W [oa) (= e el < b s I Y T 0O
= o i == == — (en ] o DO —CO
L — — W e —OM> O i
= A=) == << o0 E—a . D —
o + Lii— — O — 20 TOo
Ul\ Do O O Oi— = U
[SE <o ke I—cN > = o
n
L
pur
C
(& e
(] v
m T
- | =
o o
4= = a @
O C s wvi
= A J =
(=8
e
a



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nix

Claimant Name: Jason Nix

[ISRAES

and Minor Mainten

Expense Category: Fu

For hosting, select one:

WELCOME

stit

vidual Con

{
|

Ind

[e
\>

vidua! Stakeholder

Ind

SUNDRE

[

PURCHASE

Purpose

$52.64

IMPORTANT
In this copy for
records

your

D=~ a-
~N g _Ja.
RO IT <

i d

4

TOTAL SALE




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nix
Claimant Name: Jason Nixo

Expense Category: Fuel and M

For hosting, select one

fual €

P urpose

$48.35

(A4 o H 1
o~
Sale
1 Nv’ll S BLUEAVBVIELBULS
V1S4 Chis
EUNS 4/aul1 G010y
)
ta ] !
PSi
4 10 95



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Ni«on
Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minar Maintsnzance

For hosting, select one:

Individua! Canstituant(s)
Individual Stakehaldar(s)

C?LJui

Purpose:

Race Trac
SUNDRE RACE TRAC -
1814831 AB

207 Main St
Sundre AB
TaMixe
4336384498
GST: 816382379

[ATE: 2816-83-22 TIME: 12:50:41
SITE 10: 58321

PURCHASE

U QUANTITY _PRICE ° _AMOUNT |
66.376L $0.919/1 61 Bon

Ul $61.00

CLUDED $2.90

"ULED
ENTRY METHOD: ©

I ——
22:22 13:38: 03
wFi: 28098171 SEQ 0. 30122103490
RESP CODE: 01027
RECEIPTH: 00014930 BATIH: 221
VISA

AONBAUGUDI10106
ZH26EF ZESE4D1BES
ouzdBusoaG
JEABISNABEZBSELE
I 34

APPROVED - THANK YOU

LHPCRTANT -
RUTAL



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nix
Claimant Name: Jason Nixor

Expense Category: Fueiand Minor Mainten

For hosting, select one

Purpose

GTT PETROLEUK
5003-38TH §1

ECKVILLE,

GT1 PETRGLEN

TERN 10: J4257440

Sale

LV gogvuuaalz2s

tion Label

AR TOH 0¥0

iFTa

$: w9l

SEONH: @910e1061121

vish

I e 0BBUEB0B31910
Lo B0 D BY Y8

ROUCT Lt

lo ljta a Cﬁ['éz

i ON 72.428 L1k

: $3.24

NON- TRXABLL
121973762

24-Sep-16

8l

CUSTONcCE

[HANK YOUT
3 {

It
B0 Y0
cory

13t Hbi4l



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: J3ason Nixos

Claimant Name: Jasaon N Xor

Expense Category: Fuel and Minar Maintenan

For hosting, select one

WELCOME
Shell Canada
5205 DISCOVERY WAY
T9E 8N4
LEDUC " AB

[
retain

0

IE
PORTANT
this copy for
your records

U%L INCLUDES

Fuel 82,5
137400032R

UUR OPINION LOUNTS
ell us about your
FECENt visil at
W.shell.ca/upinion

i you could win a

$500 Shell Gift Card

‘iiecelpt Required

THANK YO
Questior 42
[-800-6ol !500



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Meamber Name: Jasan Nixor
Claimant Name: J2son Nixan
Expense eg Fuel and M
se Category: Fueland N r Maintenans

For hosting, select one

Husky @

ol areal rewards? Visi f <
Purpose wnt greal rewards sit myHusk yRewards.ca

Husky Travel Centre
2525 32nd Ave NE
Calgary AB
(s83) 291-1233
GSTH# 833623325
Retailer ID 4510137
Rct:74192 1171-6
Batch:5297-158

2816/19/30 12:47:15

Pump# 6

87 Gas $68.68
70.882 L x $0.969/L
AMOUNT $68.68

GST(Inc Pump) $3.27

pre Auth Completion
UISA
alD: ABHURABBHA101E

EXP: ww/%%
pate: B9/3B/2016
rime: 12:47:15

;216801181026 B Aon
[UR: BUguLpBHUA TS1: F8UO

ﬂpproued

PLERSE TELL US
HOW WE DID?
nyHusky .ca/Feedback



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
"Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixor
Claimant Name: Jason Nixon
{ Mir

Expense Category: Fusland M

For hosting, select one:

Individual Constitus

7962 SPARROY DR
LEDUG AB T9E-762

NISKU ESSO

a03084873

7982 SPARROW DR
LEDUC, AB T9E 75?2
IRN:RBO9G G661
‘8272616 281520827
10:31:25 Al

PUNMPH 2
EREG 67.675L
PRICE/L $8.899

FUEL TOTAL $ 60.84

GST1 in fuel § 2.99
CREDIT $ 606.8Y4

TYPE: PURCHASE
ACCOUNT: UISH

fi- VISR
§- AOUBBOMEITH10

i1 Approved - Thank You §21
LOYALTY: W
THPORTANT - retain this copy for your
records

THAKK YOU



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
‘Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixo-
Claimant Name: Jason Nixan
Expense Category: Fuelz v

6T PETROLEUM
Purpose U 481A 3l

ECKVILLE . 43 TOH 030
I PEIROLFIN

4257444 BAICH
11F €3)
[ n s N
-)dlc‘
(N 3 vuLvVvBOVVvBGE =2

1f

191v0loit vE

UCT LIIRES $PRICE A SANUN
ek UL AF 91.129 8.939 43,11
PRUDUCT UUANTLTY $PRICE
MIS( 1 1.5¢
Total:CAD$
ES 1,129 LITRES OF FUCL
= } PST = $0.80
9 UN PRODUCTS
"= $0.00 PS| $U. 00

NON-TAXABLE ITEM)
121973762

1 bedsid
CUS i OMER. COpy

THANK YOU ¢
BTV cACEy



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nix

Claimant Name: Jz2

Expense Category: Fuel Mirar B
For hosting, select one
Gr
urpose Rocky Mountaln House
i )\ii 48th Street
uULk* MTN House
182
&l[)/) 845 7423
Lnu 101 kj 1

Pump LLtres [1c
10 29. 251 $0 Ihq
Product Anount
Regular $28.35
fotal $28.35

(Inc Pumps) §1.:3b

ChdSe

[S0:01

Approved [hank you

IMPORTANT
retain this conpy
for your records

x*#xC|USTOMER COpy=***

Store # 221404

Receipt # R5840
1 l ] ! |



(L]

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA ™ Ul g
. Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description (\,‘lb'&‘ A

J
Member Name: Jason Nix ﬁ:(ﬁ Qb\
Claimant Name: Jason Nixor %

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maint

For hosting, select one: FRocky LO-0OP
1 1! ( A
|| 441}
I i RO MIN HOUSE, At
[ OB

F]U(p':.'se _

$52.86 | REGULAR GA

IRTGIMNA

A 134 ¥
- ) ( Y (SRR E Y
\v‘ i | U 1)

lt| I

ALD: A
TVR: 006U

ST FHOD

176
V1IoA ;
‘RUVEU {ANK YOU BZ7

MPORTAN
{ A L geatlis
ML
\ TECFEEE R TR
14 44 4 PSR S A A
L SR R 1 Lt ; a8 I
| \ atlodm i
10) l { t { 3
A Ve



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason MNixon

Claimant Name: Jzson Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

individua!l Constituant(s)
| | Indwidual Stakeholdar{s)

™7 ‘Group:

Purpose:

| Cleargater Trading Co. Ltd
' G5T # R128477379
Tranzaction k3 0001508
Fump: 1 REGULAR
Hoss 4
Hethod of Fagment: Eash

Yolums 51.755 Litres

P Price $0.98Y / Litre

Total $581.103

e |0l

FRER Thank You ERRER



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixo
Claimant Name: Jason Nixor
Expense Category: Fueland M

For hosting, select one:
u.-L:‘C

]
|

Purpose

iew Gas Bar
16th Street
Alberta

B
103985859

ALE
Qty Name Price Tota?wi
1 REGULAR GASOLINE ¢ 1.009 $ 50.00
Pump: 5
Litres: 49.557
Price / Litre: $ 1.009
Subtotal $ 50.00
GST [Incl Pumpsi $ 2.38
"stal $ 50.00
i IGINAL
=: Purchase
: VISA $ 50.00

(W4 : I

080008000
. 300

VISA

DENCE #: 0012660440
66253259

01 APPRUVED - THANK YOU 027

IMPORTANT :

retain this copy for your records

CUSTOMER COPY

KKLEKXKKAKKKAKKK AKX KX KKK KX KKAXKKKKXKKAX KKK

10/12/16 9:53:45 AM

Pos:71 Cashier:6

Thank vyou
Have

*

Receipt# 71106326

Store: 193402



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason
Claimant Name: Jason Nixo

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenancs

For hosting, select one: i f
e ".‘ ‘ | {\ll "!a'izq/ ‘Eﬁl{z .
bt onstitu=sni(s) E ot it *"; N )

Purpose:

Westview Carstalrs
408 9TH Avenue South
stairs, Alberta
403-337-3968
e ——

sT# R103985859

: SALE

: Price Total

Name
. PUGULAR GASOLINE $ 0.899 $ 40.00
Pump: 3
Litres: 44.495
~ice / Litre: § 0.899

Subtotal
GST
GST [Incl Pumpsl

$ 1.90

Total
YRIGINAL
3. Purchase INTERAC

“. Savings

&

X B080UUGLLY

yHSUU

iU APPROVED - THANK you 001

CUSYOMFQ COP{ KKK XXER

xvx*1X%X&AKKx*

AKA'KK'»'A'.A‘A‘KX“A’KK
9/15/16 57:52 FM R»".L'.E\,J‘ﬂ1é):,l1'_}_
s 71 chier:l Sore: 193400
Pus: 71 whierilz Store: 1oAY
Thank youl ToOl UK
oo W\



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA 7~ |
. . ~ 5 ) 1
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description L/n ‘w’{}&

' 56_:‘

»

Member Name

PR S————
Jason Nix \
, / C 0 ()D
Claimant Name: |2 1 Nixor

Expense Category: Fuel and M

For hosting, select one:

ROk yY LO—-0OP
‘I .i, |t \
| RO M HOUSE t
G [ U8l
[# K1 1459 }
Member  Humbel :HUZ0UUU
Purpose nber : NON-MEME \UMBLE

i“
) Nailie ¢

DA IM \ 2010 109
REFERENCE H# 00100 1449
M Hh 2049950
Mil
TVt [ 1RO
ol 0)
VIOA
L AHRUVEL {ANK YOU
HU |
Lain thi w far your records
M \ ‘
R TSSPE SRS 2 E e e R
ok kAR b " ,
\ ) 1:34 PM peaipt#t 7258034t







































WELCOME

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description
ExpenseCategory: Y 2 Fuel

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Member Name: Jason Nixon
Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

s} () conooN
-

> == SO~
=< (= 2] — NCO 2=

= o o = . ——
] —o — [foleniVgln = f—
=> O Mmoo O &56H4— a
oo [  BETY o0
fand NELS Mo oo e
wo>= Y — lenloal o
oo o oo

2 —0O OO =
—Lad Ne— OO L1
—=iC3) L ~ oo . <t
LDO— w — oOoOO o TR P
= < O~ <O D=~ OV—
W O = el W Nl e
o = (5] (Soll < CO o —
N o= >—vQoe— OXE——i— o>
oL D O [ [ o g e -

—d Q. —ON > <K — QoD e~ 0

-

= = |

c L] |

o B

3 (o)

m £

2 £

o B

U wn

o o

= > -

= 2 a

> 5 3 s

T & O g

E £ o o

2
| >
OO0 =2iI

For hosting, select one:

$55.02
your
at

out

OPINION COUNTS
us ab

your records

LMPORTANT
Laln this copy for

TOTAL SALE

[



Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Nixon, Jason Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre

Employee #: Date: 6/30/2016

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually 6!l 17/ 13

Sty

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of $23,160 per fiscal year.

. October 2016
Fiscal Year: 2016-2017

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes

Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) $ 1,930.00
Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) 12 Monthly Payments

| authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it
occurs.

I certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

Meﬁ%nﬂre Updated April 2016



Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Nixon, Jason Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre

Employee #: Date: 6/30/2016

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually 6!l 17/ 13

Sty

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of $23,160 per fiscal year.

Fiscal Year: 2016-2017 November 2016

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes

Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) $ 1,930.00
Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) 12 Monthly Payments

| authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it
occurs.

I certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

Meﬁ%nﬂre Updated April 2016



DEC. 2016



OCT-@1-2816 A3:81 From: To: 140363886035 Fase:1-1

Quality Hotel & Conference Centre Date: S/30/18

GST 86554 8226 RT0001 (CN456)
424 Gregoire Drive

Fort McMurray, AB TOH3R2

3 CHOICE (780) 791-7200
GM.CN456@choicehotels.com

Arrival Date: 8/28/16
Departure Date: 9/1/16
Check In Time: &/28/16 6:22 PM
Check Out Time: 9/1/16 1.12 PM
Rewards Program ID:

NIXON, Jason

You were checked out by: bboyd
You were checked in by: lcox
Total Balance Due: .00

PostBats_ Beserpiion . Gomment o
et it dwarge M _ s e B e
8/28/16 Qther Tax 2.00
8/28/16 - Goods & Services Tax 6.45

/28/16 Occupancy Tax & 5.16
8/28/16 State Tax 0.10
8129/16 Goods & Services Tax Tax Exemption Refund (6.45)
8/29/16 Other Tax Teax Exemption Refund (2.00)
82916 .. State Tax Tax Exemption Refund (0.10)
8/20i16. ¥  Room Charge #1564 NIXON, Jason 129.00
8/29/16 4 Occupancy Tax ‘ 516
8130116 -'.".  Room Charge %154 NIXON, Jason 129.00
8/30118 - ! Occupancy Tax 5.16
8/3116 Room Charge #1564 NIXON, Jason 129.00
8/31/16 Qccupancy Tax ’ 5.16
9/1/16 Visa Payment (536.64)

Folio Summary 8/28/16 -9/1/16 = - T TR g

RS Rl B e e XY RN = ]
' Roorit Charge 516.00
Goods & Services Tax 0.00
State Tax 0.00
Qccupancy Tax 20.64
Other Tax 0.00
Visa Payment (536.64)

Balance Due; 0.00



b}

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category:tﬁpqug

For hosting, select one:

X Individual Constituent(s)
| Individual Stakeholder(s)

[ ] Group:

Purpose:

Corner Bistro

Unit D 4817 51 Street
Rimbey Alberta

TOC 2J0

Canada

Phone: 403-843-1101

2016-09-N06 12:49:04 PM
Order No 34343

~
n
A > I

Soup & 1 9.00 §
Special 1 8.75 §
Sandwic 1 5.75 $
Pop 1 1.50 §
Sandwic 1 5,75 &
Tetal net 29.

GST # 813742129 RT 0001 5.

Total 30.

ayment Cash 30
nange

CORNER BISTRO
D4817 51 STREET

R IMBEY AB
CARD
CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2016/09/06
TIME 0522 12:49:22

RECEIPT NUMBER
C84148567-001-001-081-0

PURCHASE

AMOUNT $30.75
Tip $4.61
TOTAL

VISA

A0000000031010
JA137D343964E96B
G380008000-EB00
1C0252F570CFB24D
0080008000-F800

APPROVED

CARDHOL JER COPY

IMPORTAN ! RETAIN THvg

COPY FOR CEIRDS



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
ﬂ \Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[ ] Group: o

Purpose:

SUBWAY"

Subway#16155-0 Phone 403-638-4444
JOB MAIN AVE. W
SUNDFRE, ALBERTA, TOM 1X0
Served by Agnes 9/8/2016 2:15:23 pi
ferm ID-Trans# 1/A-62975

Customer Receipt
GSTH 859134454KT0007

Ity Size Item Price
6" Turkey & Ham Sub $5.25

Rst Chicken Wrap $6.00

3 Cookies $1.90

lotal $13.15
(5%) $0.66
(Eat In) $13.81

It Cardl $13.61

e $0.00

M1D: 000010143059
11D: 701

Reference No: 625220928946
Card Issuer: Visa

Acquired: Contact_EMV
Amount: $13.81
Application: VISA
ATD: ADGOOCDD031010
IVK: 00BDOGE000
[S1: E8OO
Date/Time: 9/8/2016 2:15:18 PM

By entering a verified PIN, cardholder agr
ges to pay issuer such total in aumurdance
with issue «ocoment with cardholder.



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
>Z Individual Constituent(s)

[ Individual Stakeholder(s)

[ Group:
Purpose:
{1 \
Z,‘k”k{h .
,\ SN ) | [,/\fx, i'\ )

GRILIERS STEAKHOUSE
4819 45TH STREET
#OCKY MOUNTAN AB
T4T 18
(403) 844-4430

SALE

Clerk # 001405
Table #: 0004
Check # 0000655751
MID: 4320471
TID: N4320471 REF#: 00000011
Batch #: 382 SEQ- 382001001011
08913416 12:56:56

cVvC. Y
!}b!

O P
AMOUNT $26.78
TIP $6.00
TOTAL $31.78

00 - APPROVED - 001

VISA

AID:  A0000000031010
TVR: 00 80 00 80 00
TS F8 00

Fh iRk Rk bRk R R R R R Rk ok ok
CHECK # ER9751 DATE 9/13/16

& DINING : TARA ~=

ITEMS ORDERED AMIUNT
1 TACO BEEF WRAP 1280
1 BAKED LASAGNA -5 12

SRR KRR ROk B ROk R

SUBTOTAL 2525
GST PLUS T .20
‘TAL DUE 26 .
Ji5 1« X —
Total:. ~

Name: (Print).
Room #: .

Name:(Sign)

)



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name:

Claimant Name:

Expense Category:

For hosting, select one:

[] Individual Constituent(s)
[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Tiese Notlons

Restaurant #4129
Sundre, AB
849 Wain Ave llest
(403)638-3386

1 Urap-Grld Chk Ben Ranch $5.49
1 LG Original Blend $1.81
Crean
Snall Iced Orig Blend $1.59
Crean
Regular Chk Salad $4.49
Lot Toasted
lain Croissant /Sanduich
ntotal: $13.38
63 $0.67 PST: $0.
Grandiots’ sid.
$14. 0%
Due: s0.

i | 00 e

Thanks for stopping by!

Tell us hou ve did at
uyw.telltinhortons.con 1-888-601-1616
lled Sep 21,2016  13:39:16
Receipt # : 9540952
GST # B67796310

|
Card Entry:CHIP Sequence: 000212
Trans Type:Purchase $14.05
Tern #: 102
Ref #: 00000212
fipplication Label: VISA
ALb A0OOO0OCG31010
TUR &: 0080008000
181 #: FB00
— APERTIED

By entering a verified PIN, cardhoider agrees
to pay issuer such total in accordance with issuers
agreenent with CardHolder.

Guest Copy

REPRINT RECEIPT



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name:

Claimant Name:

Expense Category:

For hosting, select one:
[[] Individual Constituent(s)

[[] Individual Stakeholder(s)
[] Group:

Purpose:

M

Sundre T1GA
557 Main Ava
133.638
G3T # 10563385%

Wt.".t

warvadl hy: Hal sy

(rgeral 2 o B $4.49 GC
Y SAVED $1.00
e h $0.12 GR

st 50.e0 R

pal o Cirys 225G $1 5.‘-1 (E1H

jial rys 229G g l.l,va (GC

al  Crys 225G $1.59 GC
SJBTOTAL $9.98
5% GST $0.47
ol Al $10 .45
My tar Card TENDER $10.45
(4N CHANGE $0.00
NJMBER CF LTEME 4
xxxexxxax xxxx e YOUR SAVINGSHx xR xxxxxxrxx
Discounts & Spzcials s{i:]‘r?(’)
Your lotal Savings $1.00

O
7

Parcentags Savings
RARXKAK KRR KRR R KKK X KKAX KK AARKKRRKK XXX K

CLIENT 1D 49803 | AEPED

[ERMINA TD D3

xx PURCHA ni § 10, 4%

LARD MasterCard REFT 3278000
RESP 000

DATE u//0772015 IME 18:14:2

RET # 00000160

APPROVED

NO STGNATIRE R-uulBEL

L AGREE T PAY THE AEOYWE TCTAL AMOUNT
ACCORDING TO THE CARD ISSUEE AGREEMENT
(MERCHANT AGREZMENT IF CREDIT VOUCHER)

Tzrm |1 A stors D 0r/07/16
30 a2/ pi 122 16:18:25

Thank yvau for shopplhg at
Sabeys [5G4
PLEAE (oM KUATH












$170.96












